CIVIL SERVICE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ATHLETIC ACHIEVEMENTS 2007/8

BMAF Cross Country Championship

M55 2" Stan Owen
M45 3" Phil Parry

World Masters Indoor T&F Championship France

W35  60m Sharon Trusch 5t
200m Sharon Trusch 3"
400m Sharon Trusch 2nd

M35  800m Andrew Burles 6

M45  800m Sean Price 10"

M35  3000m Steve Hallas 12t

Andy Goodair 21%

W45 60H Gaye Clarke 6"

W55  60H Grete Howarth 4"

M35  60H Joe Appiah 31

M55 3k Walk John Hall 4"

M65 PV Brian Harlick ot

w45 L) Gaye Clarke 10"

W55 LJ Grete Howarth 6"

M35 LJ Joe Appiah 6"

W55 TJ Grete Howarth 3"

W50  Pentathlon Judi Stafford gt

W35 4 *200m 2" inc Sharon Trusch

W45 4 *200m 3 inc Gaye Clarke

W55 10k Road Walk John Hall 7

M35  Half Marathon Andy Goodair 23"

British Masters Road Walk Rankings 2007

M35 5k Steve Norris 4"
M45 Steve Uttley 2"
M50 Steve Uttley 4"
M55 John Hall 1%
Dave Evans 3"
M60 Dave Evans 1%
M40 10k Dwayne Butterly 6"
M45 Dave Turner 2n
Steve Uttley 4"
M50 Steve Uttley 4"
M55 John Hall =1%
Dave Evans 6™
M60 Dave Evans 1%
M45 20k Steve Uttley 2"
M50 Steve Uttley 6"
M55 John Hall 1%
M60 Dave Evans 4"
M50 50k lan Statter 2"

W40 5k Maureen Noel 31



10k
20k
50k

Maureen Noel
Maureen Noel
Maureen Noel

BMAF Pentathlon Championship

W40
W50

Kay Reynolds
Judi Stafford

1St
2I’1d

BMAF Indoor Championships

M35
M40
M75
W35
M35
W35
M35
M45
M35
M55
M75
W45
W45
M50

60m

200m

400m

800m

3000m
3000m Walk
60H

LJ
Weight Throw
Hammer

Will Magee
Barrington King
Gordon Daborn
Sharon Trusch
Will Magee
Sharon Trusch
Michael Osunsami
Sean Price
Steve Hallas
John Hall
Gordon Daborn
Gaye Clarke
Gaye Clarke
Malcolm Fenton
Malcolm Fenton

Masters Indoor Rankings 2008

W35
W35
W40
W40

200m
400m

60H
Pentathlon

Sharon Trusch 3"
Sharon Trusch 3"
Kay Reynolds 1
Kay Reynolds 1%

2nd
1St

5th
3rd
1St
1St
1St
3rd
2nd

1St
1St
2nd
3rd
1St
1St



