#### CIVIL SERVICE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION ATHLETIC ACHIEVEMENTS 2007/8

### **BMAF Cross Country Championship**

M55 2<sup>nd</sup> Stan Owen M45 3<sup>rd</sup> Phil Parry

### World Masters Indoor T&F Championship France

W35	60m	Sharon Trusch	$5^{\text{th}}$
	200m	Sharon Trusch	$3^{rd}$
	400m	Sharon Trusch	$2^{nd}$
M35	800m	Andrew Burles	$6^{\text{th}}$
M45	800m	Sean Price	$10^{\text{th}}$
			10 12 <sup>th</sup>
M35	3000m	Steve Hallas	
		Andy Goodair	21 <sup>st</sup>
W45	60H	Gaye Clarke	$6^{\text{th}}$
W55	60H	Grete Howarth	$4^{\text{th}}$
M35	60H	Joe Appiah	$3^{rd}$
M55	3k Walk	John Hall	$4^{\text{th}}$
M65	PV	Brian Harlick	$9^{\text{th}}$
W45	LJ	Gaye Clarke	$10^{\text{th}}$
W55	LJ	Grete Howarth	$6^{\text{th}}$
M35	LJ	Joe Appiah	$6^{th}$
W55	TJ	Grete Howarth	$3^{rd}$
W50	Pentathlon	Judi Stafford	$8^{\text{th}}$
W35	4 * 200m	2 <sup>nd</sup> inc Sharon Trusch	
W45	4 * 200m	3 <sup>rd</sup> inc Gaye Clarke	
W55	10k Road Walk	•	$7^{\text{th}}$
M35	Half Marathon	nd	,
11155	man maranon	ring Gooddin 25	

#### **British Masters Road Walk Rankings 2007**

M35	5k	Steve Norris	$4^{\text{th}}$
M45		Steve Uttley	$2^{nd}$
M50		Steve Uttley	$4^{\text{th}}$
M55		John Hall	$1^{st}$
		Dave Evans	$3^{rd}$
M60		Dave Evans	$1^{st}$
M40	10k	Dwayne Butterly	$6^{th}$
M45		Dave Turner	$2^{nd}$
		Steve Uttley	$4^{\text{th}}$
M50		Steve Uttley	$4^{\text{th}}$
M55		John Hall	$=1^{st}$
		Dave Evans	$6^{th}$
M60		Dave Evans	$1^{st}$
M45	20k	Steve Uttley	$2^{nd}$
M50		Steve Uttley	$6^{th}$
M55		John Hall	$1^{st}$
M60		Dave Evans	$4^{\text{th}}$
M50	50k	Ian Statter	$2^{nd}$
W40	5k	Maureen Noel	3 <sup>rd</sup>

10k	Maureen Noel	$4^{\text{th}}$
20k	Maureen Noel	$2^{nd}$
50k	Maureen Noel	$1^{st}$

# **BMAF Pentathlon Championship**

W40	Kay Reynolds	$1^{st}$
W50	Judi Stafford	$2^{nd}$

# **BMAF Indoor Championships**

M35	60m	Will Magee	$6^{\text{th}}$
M40		Barrington King	$5^{\text{th}}$
M75		Gordon Daborn	$3^{rd}$
W35		Sharon Trusch	$1^{st}$
M35	200m	Will Magee	$1^{st}$
W35		Sharon Trusch	$1^{st}$
M35	400m	Michael Osunsami	$3^{rd}$
M45	800m	Sean Price	$2^{nd}$
M35	3000m	Steve Hallas	$2^{nd}$
M55	3000m Walk	John Hall	$1^{st}$
M75	60H	Gordon Daborn	$1^{st}$
W45		Gaye Clarke	$2^{nd}$
W45	LJ	Gaye Clarke	$3^{rd}$
M50	Weight Throw	Malcolm Fenton	$1^{st}$
	Hammer	Malcolm Fenton	$1^{st}$

## Masters Indoor Rankings 2008

W35	200m	Sharon Trusch	3rd
W35	400m	Sharon Trusch	
W40	60H	Kay Reynolds	$1^{st}$
W40	Pentathlon	Kay Reynolds	$1^{st}$